Vestal
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Gabe Whiteman

Players (12)

NUMBER
5
22
34
3
31
2
15
12
20
35
13
25

NAME

Julian Adams
Brodi A'Hearn
Justin Alvord
Joseph Dantuono
Dildar Doski

Jace Gannon
Nolan Grayson
Ramiah Hodge
Canyon Kalina
Nader Sabawi
Alexander Sculley
Evan Webb

GRADE

11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11

Athletics Director: Josh Gannon

205 Woodlawn Dr
Vestal, NY, 13850
(607) 757-2350
vestal.k12.ny.us

HEIGHT
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